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FILTR OLEJU FILTRON OM 514/3

Cena 34,60 zł

Dostępność Dostępny

Czas wysyłki 24 godziny

Numer katalogowy 237

Kod producenta OM 514/3

Kod EAN 5904608035141

Producent FILTRON

Opis produktu
FILTR OLEJU FILTRON OM 514/3  

WYMIARY (mm):

A             100

B             31

C             31

H             182

 

ZASTOSOWANIA:

MAN BUS (NEOMAN)

MAN TRUCK

PEGASO (ENASA)
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MAN ENGINES

 

ZAMIENNIKI

FORD

5011 439

5011 503

MAN

51.05504-0053

51.05504-0054

51.05504-0055

51.05504-0064

51.05504-0074

51.05504-0076

51.05504-0077

51.05504-0088

81.00000-0242

81.05504-0044

81.05504-0045

81.05504-0046

81.05504-0047

81.05504-0050
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